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No.

Name.

Salary.

Travelling Allowance
when

absent
from Head-quarters.

Title.

Work
on
which
employed.

Remarks.

OTAGO
DI!
3TEICT—
continued-.

108

Marchbanks,
J.

£

s.
a.

220
0

0

Per
ann.
10s.

per
day..Assistant

Engineer..Catlin's
River
Branch

Railway,
Edendale-Toitois

Railway,
and
Awa-

moko
Section
of

Livingstone
Branch
Railway

;

and
general

surveys,

Dunedin
District. Otago-Central

Railway.
Preparation

of
plans.

Ditto. Various
surveysof
extra

land
taken
for
railways

and
preparation
of

land

plans. Preparation
of
plans,

estimates,
&c,
for

buildings.

Preparation
of

plans

General
work Correspondence,

&c.

Custody
of
and
accounting

for
stores.

Accounts,
&c.

Clerical
work

Ditto. Ditto Otago
Central

Railway.

169 170 171 172
Macandrew,
H.

Wood,
G. ..Stirling,

T.
W.

Dundas,
H.
R.

156
0

0

260
0

0

240
0

0

200
0

0

Ditto ..Ditto ..Ditto
..

Ditto..Ditto

DittoDraughtsman Ditto Draughtsman
(doing

work
of

Surveyor)
Temporary

Draughtsman
Ditto Ditto Clerk Stores

Clerk
Clerk Ditto Ditto Office

BoyInspector

173 174 175 176 177 178 179 180 181 182

Campbell,
J.

Leonard,
P.
B.

Glegg,
G.
P.

Black,
W.

Naden,
C.
J.

Gibson,
W. Douglas,

T.

Black,
J.
W.

Bolt,
J.
T.

Praser,
A.

0
14
0

0
13
0

0
10
0

200
0

0

210
0

0

190
0

0

0
10
0

1
13
0

10
0

4
10
0

Per
davDitto

..
Ditto ..Per

ann. Ditto ..Ditto ..Per
day

Per
week Ditto ..Ditto..

Left,
30
April,

1888.

Left,
30
April,

1888.

Left,
31
July,
1887.

Actual
expenses

when
specially authorised Ditto

Under
notice
to

leave,
30
Juin

1888.

183
Knox,
J...4
10
0

Ditto..Ditto

Oteramika
Section
of

Seaward
Bush

Railway,
and
works

generally

about
Invercargill.

Awamoko
Section,

Livingstone
Branch
Railway,

until
July,

1887
;

then

onCatlin's
River
Branch
Railway

Relief-works.

Maintenance
and

repairs,
public

buildings.

Dunedin
overbridge
and
other

ironwork
contracts

Contract
for

150,000
creosoted

sleepers

Submarine
mining

depot,
Deborah
Bay,

Port
Chalmers

Mount
Hyde

Bridges
Masonry
Contract

and
Notches

Bridges
Masonry

Contract,
Otago
Central

Railway.

Superstructure
Contract
of

Wingatui
Viaduct
and
other

iron
bridges
on

Otago
Central

Railway.

Silver
Peak
Bridges
Masonry
Contract,
Otago
Central

Railway.

Hindon
Tunnels
and

Taieri
Bridge
Contracts,

and
Hindon

Road,
Otago

Central
Railway.

Catlin's
River
Branch
Railway

Relief-works
until

October,
1887;

then

Masonry
Contract
for
Plat
Stream

Bridge,
Otago
Central

Railway.

Roxburgh
Road-bridge

184
McMillan,
W.

4
10
0

Ditto..Ditto

Ditto

Left,
2

Nov.,
1887.

Left,
30
Sept.,

1887.

Left,
5

April,
1887.

185 186 187 188 189
Hunter,
J.Buchanan,

J.

Crawford,
J.

Millar,
D. McKenzie,

A.

4
10
0

4
10
0

4
10
0

4
10
0

4

4

0

Ditto ..Ditto
..

Ditto ..Ditto
..

Ditto..Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto

Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto

190
Barclay,
W.

4

0

0

Ditto..Ditto

Ditto

191 192
Goodlet,
W.

Fraser,
D.

3
18
0

3
18
0

Ditto
..

Ditto..Ditto Ditto

Ditto Ditto

Left,
11

May,
1887.

193
Cross,
A.

..
3
12
0

Ditto
..Ditto

Ditto

194
Lithgoe,
J.

3
12
0

Ditto
..Ditto

Ditto
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