No.	Name.		S.	Salary.		Trav Allowar absen Head-q	Travelling Allowance when absent from Head-quarters.		Title.		Werk on which employed.	Remarks,
									OTAGO	DIS	OTAGO DISTRICT—continued.	
168	Marchbanks, J.	. 220	si O	d. 0 Pe	Per ann.	10s. per day	. day	Assistant F	Engineer		Catlin's River Branch Railway, Edendale-Toitois Railway, and Awa- moko Section of Livingstone Branch Railway; and general surveys,	
169 171 172	Macandrew, H. Wood, C Stirling, T. W. Dundas, H. R.	156 260 240 200	0000		Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto	Ditto		Ditto Draughtsman Ditto Draughtsman	: :	(doing	Dunedin District. Otago-Central Railway. Preparation of plans. Ditto: surveys of extra land taken for railways and menaration of land	
173 174	Campbell, J. Leonard Fr B	00	14 13		Per day Ditto			work of S Temporary Ditto				80 Annil 1888
175	Glegg, C. F.	0	20		Ditto			Ditto	::	::		Left, 30 April, 1888.
1110	Naden, C. J.	210			Ditto			Stores Clerk	ېد ::	; :	Custody of and accounting for stores.	
178	Gibson, W. Douglas, T.	0 <u>0</u> 	00		Ditto Per day		•	Clerk Ditto	::	::	nts, če. al work	Left, 31 July, 1887.
181	Black, J. W. Bolt, J. T.	 	en 0	0 Dife	Per week Ditto			Ditto Office Bov	::	::	Ditto	Under notice to leave. 30 June.
182		4	F 10	0 Di	Ditto	, Actual	Actual expenses	Inspector	•	:	Otago Central Railway.	1888.
183	Knox, J		10	0 Di	Ditto	authorised Ditto	rised	Ditto	:	:	Oteramika Section of Seaward Bush Railway, and works generally	
184	McMillan, W.		10	0 Di	Ditto	. Ditto	;	Ditto	:	:	Awamoko Section, Livingstone Branch, Railway, until July, 1887; then	
185 185	Hunter, J.		10	iQ o	Ditto	. Ditto	:	Ditto Ditto	:	:		
187	Crawford, J.		10		Ditto		::	Ditto	: :	: :	Contract for 150,000 creosoted sleepers	Left, 2 Nov., 1887. Left. 30 Sept., 1887.
188 189		44	10	DD: DD: OO	Ditto	. Ditto	• •	Ditto Ditto	::	::	, Port Chalmers	Left, 5 April, 1887.
190	Barclay, W.		0	0 Di	Ditto	. Ditto	*	Ditto	•	:	Contract, Otago Central Railway. Superstructure Contract of Wingatui Viaduct and other iron bridges on	
191	· · ·	ء» 	18	0 Di	Ditto		•	Ditto	•		Otago Central Railway. Silver Peak Bridges Masonry Contract, Otago Central Railway.	
192	Fraser, D.	ຕ 	18		Ditto	. Ditto	:	Ditto	:	:	Hindon Tunnels and Taieri Bridge Contracts, and Hindon Road, Otago	
193	Cross, A.	。 	12	0 Di	Ditto	. Ditto	•	Ditto	•	:	Catlin's River Branch Railway Relief-works until October, 1887; then	
194	Lithgoe, J.		12	0 Di	Ditto	Ditto	:	Ditto	:		Masonry Contract for Flat Stream Bridge, Utago Central Railway. Roxburgh Road-bridge	T.eft 11 May 1887

D.—7.

8

By Authority: GEORGE DIDSBURY, Government Printer, Wellington.-1888.